18362	Vol. Page 13568

	EED *As Trustee
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	That THE DANK OF CALIFORNIA MA
national Danking association dilly organized and	existing under the laws of the State of Oregon, ion hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain,
sell and convey unto Reverend Louise Y	. Newland-Acuna and William Acuna,
Husband & Wife as	Tenants by the Entirety
gartaga (1906). Na araba garjat a tarah 1906 tahun 1906 tahun 1906 tahun 1906 tahun 1906 tahun 1906 tahun 1906 Na <mark>araba garjat dalam 1906 tahun 1906 tahun</mark>	
hereinalter called GRANTEE and grantee's heirs, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurten ated in the County of Klamath, and State of Ore	, successors and assigns, that certain real property, ances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situgon, described as follows, to-wit:
BLOCK 9, LOT 14, OF TH NIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on map in offi	E 2nd ADDITION TO cial records of said county.
	en de la composition de la composition La composition de la
SUBJECT TO all conditions, covenants, reservati	ons, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of
and said county and	state.
assigns forever.	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and
The true and actual consideration paid for	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is
\$ 1,750.C	00
In construing this deed the singular inclu-	des the plural as the circumstances may require.
Done by the order of the grantor's board	of directors with it's corporate seal affixed,
this 19 day of August	
aringa kanganan sanggaran panggaran kanganah mililin sanggaran. Akanggaran mengalah panggaran panggaran kanggaran kenganan sanggaran penganan sanggaran penganan sanggaran ken	THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA
사용 (1941년) 12: 14: 14: 14: 14: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15: 15	/ X II / /
(Corporate Seal)	Wee Pres. & Trust Officer
	x // Oper Officer M. Joy
	Trust Oper / Officer
COUNTY OF Los Angeles	
personally appeared H.R. Billings	fore the undersigned, a Notary Public of said State,
expression to the determination of the common of the complete that the property of the contract of the complete the complete that the complete the complete that the complete the complete the complete the complete that the complete the complete the complete that the complete t	M. Toy
in in the company of	MIONII to
me to be the **x***synk** Trust /Officer of the Coknown to me to be the persons who executed the therein named, and acknowledged to me that such laws or a resolution of its board of directors.	kuthin incterment on balalf of il.
VIII my handorpicialisediseal.	Duloranorih
DRAGA MILOVANOVICH	Notary Public of Said State
(SEA NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COLUMN	TREAT MILOVENOVICE (TYPE OR PRINT IN INK NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC)
My Commission Expire Hovember 17, 1978	(ON FAIRST IN INK NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC)
DEED	STATE OF OREGON
When recorded return to	County of Klamath SS.
Reverend Louise Y. Newland-Acuna	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 31s
	day of August 19 76 at
1924 1/4 Echo Park Avenue	11;01 o'clock A.M., and recorded in
Los Angeles, California 90026	book on page 13568
Until a change is requested all Tax	Record of Deeds of said County.
statements shall be sent to the following	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Address: Reverend Louise Y. Newland-Acuna	WM. D. MILNE
그는 일을 하면 어느라는 발생님들이 이 모든 그리고 있다면 하는데 모든 것이다.	, County Clerk - Recorder
1924 1/4 Echo Park Avenue Los Angeles, California 90026 FER	Ha 1 12 - 1